Feature Design Proposals

Feature

Data Caching Mechanism

Rule Graph API

Lookup Table

Schema and Format New Design

Sink Batch and Compression

Issue

#1289

#1266

#1120

#1467

#1637

Date Proposed

2022-06-11
2022-07-08
2022-09-06
2022-12-01

2023-02-17

State

Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented

Design

Target Version

1.6.0
1.6.0
1.7.0
1.8.0

1.9.0


https://wiki.lfedge.org/display/EKUIPER/Feature+1289+Data+Caching+Mechanism
https://github.com/lf-edge/ekuiper/issues/1289
https://wiki.lfedge.org/display/EKUIPER/Feature+1266+Rule+Graph+API
https://github.com/lf-edge/ekuiper/issues/1266
https://wiki.lfedge.org/display/EKUIPER/Permanent+Lookup+Table
https://github.com/lf-edge/ekuiper/issues/1120
https://wiki.lfedge.org/display/EKUIPER/Schema+and+Format+New+Design
https://github.com/lf-edge/ekuiper/issues/1467
https://wiki.lfedge.org/display/EKUIPER/Feature+1637+Send+out+in+batch+and+compression
https://github.com/lf-edge/ekuiper/issues/1637
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