Feature Design Proposals

Feature	Issue	Date Proposed	State	Target Version
Data Caching Mechanism	#1289	2022-06-11	Implemented	1.6.0
Rule Graph API	#1266	2022-07-08	Implemented	1.6.0
Lookup Table	#1120	2022-09-06	Implemented	1.7.0
Schema and Format New Design	#1467	2022-12-01	Implemented	1.8.0
Sink Batch and Compression	#1637	2023-02-17	Design	1.9.0